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May 16, Monday MBA/BLS Classes Begin

May 23, Monday First Summer Session Classes Begin

May 30, Monday Deadline for Graduate Students to apply to graduate in Summer 2011
June 3, Friday Final deadline for Undergraduates to apply to graduate in Summer 2011
June 24, Friday First Summer Session/MBA/BLS Final Examinations

June 27, Monday Second Summer Session/MBA/BLS Classes Begin

July 4, Monday Independence Day Holiday. Offices closed, Classes dismissed

August 1, Monday Second Summer Session Final Examinations

August 8, Monday MBA/BLS Final Examinations

August 12, Friday Summer Graduation Date

Academic Calendar approved by Faculty Senate 4.1.09; by the Chancellor 6.29.09

Note: The University allows for a limited number of excused absences for religious observances required by the faith of the
student. Beyond the minimum terms and limits of this policy, instructors maintain authority to establish and enforce this policy for
the courses they teach. For the complete policy, see the Undergraduate Bulletin.

See Parts of Term calendar for registration and grading dates.
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